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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

August 13-17
Prefair Events August 9 & 10

ADMISSION
Tuesday-Carload night $20/car
$35/bus (815 passenger)
Wednesday $12

Thursday, Friday, Saturday $15
$1/car parking

Pre Fair Events

Friday, August 9th
7:00 pm Quarter Auction (Fair Expo Building)

7:00 pm  BC Fair Beginner Show —Admission

$5 (under 5 free)
Saturday, August 10th
10:00 am Open Livestock Show
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
Boyd County Fair Begins
Tuesday, August 13th
Gates & Rides Open

Small Breeds Livestock Show

Dog Show

Children’s Pageant birth—7 years
BC Fair Open Horse Show-Admission $5
Little Miss/Mister Couples

Miss, Teen, & Preteen Pageants
Tristate MX Motocross (Admission $15)

5:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm

OPENING CEREMONIES
Mullett Contest
Glow Dance Party

Cowboy Obstacle Course

Wednesday, August 14th
5:00pm Gates & Rides Open
6:00pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Cloverbud Livestock Show
FTC Wrestling *
Alumni Livestock Show

Alumni Horse Show

All Rides, Entertainment, Events,
& Exhibits included in Admission Price

*Concerts, pageants, & entertainment will be in the
Fair Expo Building

Thursday, August 15th

Gates & Rides Open

Bluegrass Night
Charlie Woods and Deep Hollow

Hammertowne

Pony Express Horse Show

BC Fair Auto Cross
Friday, August 16th

Gates & Rides Open

Agri-Golf Mini Golf FREE

5:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

Large Breed Animal Show

Gospel Music
Gospel Tide, Brandon Depriest

The Singing Cookes
7:00 pm Boyd County Fair Speed Show
Demolition Derby
Saturday, August 17th
Gates & Rides Open

Agri-Golf Mini Golf FREE

8:00 pm

3:00 pm

5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Lee Dean - Swinging with Elvis*

Lee Dean - Johnny Cash

(Rodeo preshow)
6:00 pm Tristate MX Motocross

8:00 pm

King Brother’s Rodeo




